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Manure Sample Analysis

B/G Pit

Application Method N retention

(#/1000 gal or #/ton basis)
N NH4 OrgN
24.5 20.4 4.1

1st Year AvN
21.4

% N retention, from MWPS

SURFACE, SOLID
SURFACE, LIQUID
AERWAY
SURFACE, INCORP
INJECT

IRRIGATE

NONE

Organic N Mineralization
Year of App

Year 1 after App

Year 2 after App

Year 3 after App

Year 4 after App

N, P, & K Reguirements
Crop

Corn

Soybeans

Corn Silage

Wheat

Grass Hay

Alfalfa Hay

0.75
0.8
0.9

0.95

0.98
0.7

0

LMFA Regulations
0.35
0.35
0.175
0.0875
0.04375

% of OrgN

Ibs/bu or t, from IL Agronomy Handbook

N P K
1.2 0.43 0.28
0 0.85 1.3
1.2 2.6 7
1 0.9 0.3
150 12 50
0 12 50

P205
18.3

K20
13.3







































